CITY OF JUNCTION CITY, KANSAS
Estimate for Payment

Date: November 30, 2011 Page: 10f2
Estimate No.: . #01 From: 10/15/11 To: - 11/30/11  Project No.: _&U_D_S_g_p_hﬁ
Location: Junction City, Kansas
Contractor: Konza Construction Cb., Inc. -.P.O. Box 103, Junction City, KS 66441
Improvement: 2011 Street Maintenance Junction City, Kansas (Road Repairs)
Bid ‘Value of
Schedule : Contract Units Work
No. Item Quantity Unit | Unit Price Price Completed | Completed
1. Mobilization 1 L.S. $500.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00
2. Asphait Surface:
4" 243.80 [S.Y - $18.00 . $4,388.40 397.60 $7,156.80
4 1/2" 70.80 [S.Y $21.00[- $1,486.80 148.20 $3,112.20
5" 2004 S.Y $23.00] $46,092.00 1480.60 $34,053.80
6" 74048 [SY - $27.50] $20,363.20 719.40 $19,783.50
3. Base Rock 1 Ton . $25.00 $25.00 55.00 $1,375.00
4. Asphalt Removal (Avg.):
11/2" 395 S.Y. $1.50 $592.50 - 452.00 $678.00
2" 533.6 |S.Y. $1.50 $800.40 ' $0.00
3" 365.11 |S.Y. - $1.60 $584.18 257.80 $412.48|
4" 4278 |[S.Y. $1.60 $684.48 686.00 $1,097.60
41/2" 4616 [S.Y. $1.60| $738.56 510.40 $816.64
5" 709.3 [S.Y. $1.70 $1,205.81 482.40 $820.08
6" 2642 |[S.Y. $1.70 $449.14 157.40 $267.58
-15. Concrete Removal: :
6" Plain :48.2 SY $13.00 $626.60 $0.00
4" Sidewalk 5.4 SY $12.00 $64:80 $0.00
Curb and Gutter 110 SY $3.00 $330.00 52.00 $156.00
"|6. Curb and Gutter .
6" 110 L.F. $20.00 $2,200.00 24.00 $480.00
24" Layback 10 L.F. $20.00 $200.00 28.00 $560.00
7. Excavation Unclassified 143.83 |C.Y. $11.00 $1,5682.13 110.53 . $1,215.83
8. Sidewalk Ramp 1 Ea. $300.00 $300.00 $0.00
9. Base Manipulation 23845 |S.Y. $1.70 $4,053.65 $0.00
10. Traffic Control 1 L.S. $3,250.00 $3,250.00 0.77 $2,500.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Unused and Accepted Material on Hand $0.00




Amount of
Contract: $90,517.65
Contract Time: 100
Time Expired: 31
Time Remain'g: | 69

Approved:

By:

By:

82.8% Complete as of this Estimate

City Clerk

City Manager

Date Estimate Approved by City Commission:

Value of Work Done &
Materials on Hand:

$74,985.51

Percent to be Retained (5% or 10%):
Other Deductions:
Previous.Payments:

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS:

Amount Due Contractor this Estimate:

Accepted by Contractor:

By:

$7,498.55

$0.00

$0.00

$7,498.55

$67,486.96

Co., Inc
‘ LEY
~ Date:____gi/an/il
Date: .
Date: -




